Queensbury Invitational JV Division |l

TEAM RESULTS

Place Name

Score Total Time Avg Time AvgPace Team Spread Scoring

Girls JV Division Il

a b DN =

Sachem East
North Shore
South Glens Falls
Schuylerville
Geneseo HS

16
63
75
75
131

2:00:52
2:13:25
2:15:55
2:13:59
2:47:46

24:10
26:41
27:11
26:47
33:33

7:46
8:35
8:44
8:37
10:47

1:48
1:29
1:23
4:09
10:23

2-3-4-7-9-10-22
12-14-16-19-21-31
15-17-18-20-26-35
8-11-23-25-30
28-33-42-44-45




